1800 888 114           himac.com.au
Open Front Slasher
» Reinforced open design, great for large volume
pest plants like Lantana
» Extreme duty serrated 4 blade carrier
» Extra wide replaceable bolt-on skids
» Hydraulic run down protectionF
E
A
T
U
R
E
S
CODE DESCRIPTION MOTOR REQUIRED FLOW CUT WIDTH WEIGHT PRICING
SLF15UNIVL80
5 ft (60”)
Open Front Slasher
80cc 40 - 54 LPM
1500 mm 525 kg
GET QUOTE
SLF15UNIVL100 100cc 55 - 65 LPM
SLF15UNIVL125 125cc 68 - 75 LPM
SLF15UNIVL160 160cc 80 - 95 LPM
SLF16UNIVL80
5.5 ft (63”)
Open Front Slasher
80cc 40 - 50 LPM
1600 mm 575 kg
SLF16UNIVL100 100cc 56 - 63 LPM
SLF16UNIVL125 125cc 60 - 75 LPM
SLF16UNIVL160 160cc 76 - 100 LPM
SLF16UNIVL200 200cc 101 - 120 LPM
SLF16UNIVL250 250cc 120 - 125 LPM
SLF18UNIVL100
6 ft (72”)
Open Front Slasher
100cc 48 - 55 LPM
1800 mm 635 kg
SLF18UNIVL125 125cc 58 - 67 LPM
SLF18UNIVL160 160cc 68 - 87 LPM
SLF18UNIVL200 200cc 88 - 110 LPM
SLF18UNIVL200 250cc 105 - 125 LPM
BLADESL Replacement Slasher Blade
BOLTSL Replacement Bolt for Slasher Blade
CUTTING CAPACITY